DIV 3 MINIME 1
Place NOM

1 FROGOZO Caroline

DIV 3 MINIME 2
Place NOM

1 VANHERREWEGHE

DIV 3 Espoir
Place NOM
1 TAIT Kathryn
2 VANDEVELDE Florine
3 LHEUREUX Estelle
4 PAYEN Charlotte
5 GRZABEL Victoria
DIV 3 Junior
Place NOM

VANHOUTTE Adeline
LESSENS Ophelie

PAYEN Mathilde
WARNAUTS Axelle

KANE Cassandra

a A W N P

CHAMPIONNAT PROV. HAINAUT DIV 3 GAF HOUDENG

CLUB

MONS

CLUB

MOUSCRON

CLUB

MONS
MONTIGNIES
B.L.COMTE
RANSART
MOUSCRON

CLUB

MOUSCRON
ATH

RANSART
B.L.COMTE

MOUSCRON

ND Saut1l NFSautl

12.40 10.85
ND Saut1l NFSautl
12.40 11.00
ND Saut1l NFSautl
13.20 11.75
12.40 11.45
12.80 11.15
12.40 9.40
:10.00 0.00
ND Saut1l NFSautl
14.00 11.85
13.00 11.25
12.40 10.85
13.00 10.35
10.00 0.00

ND Saut 2 NF Saut 2
12.40 10.90

ND Saut 2 NF Saut 2
12.40 11.35

ND Saut2 NF Saut 2
13.30 11.60
12.40 11.55
12.80 11.20
12.40 11.00
10.00 0.00

ND Saut 2 NF Saut 2
14.00 12.20
13.00 11.45
12.40 11.250]
13.00 10.90
10.00 0.00

Saut

10.90

Saut

11.35

Saut

11.75
11.55
11.20
11.00
0.00

Saut

12.20
11.45
11.25
10.90
0.00

ND Barres NF Barres

12.30 9.35

ND Barres NF Barres
13.10 11.20

ND Barres NF Barres
13.70 11.10
13.00 10.60
13.50 10.00
12.80 9.60
10.00 0.00

ND Barres NF Barres
14.00 10.40
13.50 8.50
13.50 9.10
13.70 8.20
10.00 0.00

ND Poutre NF Poutre

14.00 11.00

ND Poutre NF Poutre
13.60 11.10

ND Poutre NF Poutre
14.90 11.43
14.60 11.97
13.70 10.93
13.20 8.64
10.00 0.00

ND Poutre NF Poutre
13.70 10.04
14.50 11.07
14.70 11.37
15.00 12.57
10.00 0.00

ND Sol

14.10

ND Sol

14.30

ND Sol

14.60
13.90
13.90
13.70
10.00

ND Sol

14.90
15.20
14.70
13.30
10.00

NF Sol

12.60

NF Sol

13.10

NF Sol

13.80
12.10
11.70
12.07
0.00

NF Sol

13.70
13.77
12.87
10.93
0.00

TOTAL

43.85

TOTAL

46.75

TOTAL

48.08
46.22
43.83
41.31
0.00

TOTAL

46.34
44.79
44.59
42.60
0.00
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DIV 3 SENIOR
Place NOM

DANVOYE Lise
DUBOIS Amélie
HOSTE Allessandra
CHAMPT Aurore
WERRIE Aude

g A W N P

CLUB

MOUSCRON
MOUSCRON
CHARLEROI
MONTIGNIES
MONTIGNIES

ND Saut1l NFSautl NDSaut2 NFSaut2 Saut

14.00
13.00
14.20
12.40
10.00

12.25
11.35
11.60
11.05
0.00

14.00
13.00
14.20
12.40
10.00

11.60
11.00
12.30
11.05
0.00

12.25
11.35
12.30
11.05
0.00

ND Barres NF Barres ND Poutre

13.70
15.60
14.80
13.10
10.00

11.60
12.70
11.65
11.50
0.00

14.50
13.30
:14.200
13.30
10.00

NF Poutre

11.30
10.67
9.83
9.50
0.00

ND Sol

15.20
14.80
14.80
14.40
10.00

NF Sol

13.50
13.27
13.14
12.10
0.00

TOTAL

48.65
47.99
46.92
44.15
0.00



CHAMPIONNAT PROV. HAINAUT DIV 4B GAF HOUDENG

DIV 4 B BENJAMINE 1

Place

1
2

NOM

Dewulf Clara
Seggio Marie

DIV 4 B BENJAMINE 2

Place

NOM

Vinquier Audrey
Delbecg Marion
Labar Clarisse

DIV 4 B MINIME 1

Place

a A W N PP

NOM

Warnauts Chloe

Melchiorre Margaux

Foglia Adéle
Piercquin Manon
Barbera Laura

DIV 4 B MINIME 2

Place

A W N P

NOM

Vellut Charline
Fievet Amélie
Lombardo Laura
Mester Marie

CLUB

HERSEAUX
HERSEAUX

CLUB

HERSEAUX
HERSEAUX
HERSEAUX

CLUB

B.L.COMTE
MONS

ATH

MONS
MONTIGNIES

CLUB

CHARLEROI
MONTIGNIES

HOUDENG
MONS

ND Saut1l NFSautl NDSaut2 NFSaut2 Saut

13.00
13.00

10.97
11.33

13.00
13.00

11.47 11.47
11.17 11.33

ND Saut1l NFSautl NDSaut2 NFSaut2 Saut

13.00
13.00
14.00

12.03
11.20
11.33

13.00
13.00
14.00

11.83 12.03
11.20 11.20
12.26 12.26

ND Saut1l NFSautl NDSaut2 NFSaut2 Saut

14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00

12.33
11.57
11.80
12.00
12.26

14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00

13.10 13.10
11.87 11.87
11.70 11.80
11.97 12.00
0.00 12.26

ND Saut1l NFSautl NDSaut2 NFSaut2 Saut

14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00

13.00
12.80
13.37
12.57

14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00

12.83 13.00
13.13 13.13
13.10 13.37
12.46 12.57

ND Barres NF Barres ND Poutre NF Poutre ND Sol

12.00
12.00

10.60
10.60

13.00
13.00

10.17
9.66

NF Sol TOTAL

12.00 10.65 42.89
12.00 10.30 41.89

ND Barres NF Barres ND Poutre NF Poutre ND Sol

13.00
13.00
12.00

11.00
10.35
9.50

ND Barres NF Barres

13.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

10.95
10.35
10.35
9.80
9.95

ND Barres NF Barres

13.50
14.00
13.50
12.00

10.15
11.35
11.20
10.90

13.00
13.00
13.00

11.07
10.90
10.37

NF Sol TOTAL

14.00 11.95 46.05
12.00 10.80 43.25

12.00

ND Poutre NF Poutre ND Sol

13.50
13.50
12.50
13.50
13.00

ND Poutre

14.00
14.00
12.50
13.50

11.00
9.70
9.33
9.27
9.67

NF Poutre

12.63
11.53
8.30
9.10

13.50
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00

ND Sol

14.00
13.50
13.50
13.50

9.60

41.73

NF Sol TOTAL

11.95
10.85
10.35
10.25

9.40

47.00
42.77
41.83
41.32
41.28

NF Sol TOTAL

12.00
11.00
11.30
11.25

47.78
47.01
44.17
43.82
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5 Santangelo Marion

DIV 4 B ESPOIR

Place NOM
Oumedijeber Linda
Delannoy Priscillia
Vanlaere Tatiana
Stevens Céline
Vancauwelaert Noemie
Canivet Isabelle
Van Assche Laurie
Deloof Marine
Scanu Pauline
Lombart Aline

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N P

=
o

DIV 4 B JUNIOR

Place NOM

Delhalle Maureen
Stragier Juliette
Six Vanina

Amand Laura
Michel Elena
Cardon Clémentine

o g~ W N B

DIV 4 B SENIOR

Place NOM

1 Bouton Marie
2 Dumont Bernadette

MONTIGNIES

CLUB

HERSEAUX
HERSEAUX
HERSEAUX
MONTIGNIES
B.L.COMTE
MONTIGNIES
HOUDENG
MONS
BOUSSU
HOUDENG

CLUB

B.L.COMTE
HERSEAUX
HERSEAUX
BOUSSU

B.L.COMTE
HERSEAUX

CLUB

B.L.COMTE
HOUDENG

14.00

12.43

ND Saut1l NFSautl

14.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.30
11.70
12.97
13.13
11.77
12.43
12.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.00

11.10

12.43

ND Saut 2 NF Saut2 Saut

14.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.37
11.97
12.67
13.26
12.36
12.53
12.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.37
11.97
12.97
13.26
12.36
12.53
12.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

ND Saut1l NFSautl NDSaut2 NFSaut2 Saut

14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
0.00
0.00

12.27
12.23
12.80
10.87
0.00
0.00

14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
0.00
0.00

12.70
12.37
12.50
11.44
0.00
0.00

12.70
12.37
12.80
11.44
0.00
0.00

ND Saut1l NFSautl NDSaut2 NFSaut2 Saut

14.00
14.00

13.00
12.10

14.00
14.00

12.93
11.53

13.00
12.10

11.50

10.10

13.50

10.07

ND Barres NF Barres ND Poutre NF Poutre

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.50
13.50
12.00
14.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.30
11.50
11.75
9.45
12.10
10.25
10.15
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
13.50
13.00
13.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.87
10.94
10.90
11.20
10.97
10.23
9.93
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.00 10.05 42.65

ND Sol

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
11.50
13.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

ND Barres NF Barres ND Poutre NF Poutre ND Sol

14.00
13.00
13.00
12.50
0.00
0.00

11.90
10.25
10.85
9.20
0.00
0.00

13.50
13.00
12.50
13.00
0.00
0.00

11.40
10.47
9.80
9.47
0.00
0.00

14.00
14.00
14.00
11.50
0.00
0.00

ND Barres NF Barres ND Poutre NF Poutre ND Sol

14.00
14.00

11.75
9.40

13.50
13.00

10.63
11.07

NF Sol TOTAL

12.40
12.50
10.40
12.00
9.50
10.50
9.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

47.94
46.91
46.02
45.91
44.93
43.51
42.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

NF Sol TOTAL

11.60
12.70
12.05
9.00
0.00
0.00

47.60
45.79
45.50
39.11
0.00
0.00

NF Sol TOTAL

13.50 11.50 46.88

11.00

9.30

41.87
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CHAMPIONNAT PROV. HAINAUT DIV 4A GAF HOUDENG

DIV 4 A BENJAMINE2
Place NOM

1 DEGAND Mathilde
2 VIGNOBLE Laurine

DIV 4 A MINIME 1
Place NOM

SAUSSEZ Jessica
BERNARD Sarah
GOBERT Clélie
DEBAISIEUX Camille
PARENT Norma
VAN TOMME Naomi
GRENIER Margaux

~N o g b~ WwN P

DIV 4 A MINIME 2

Place NOM
1 DEPREZ Justine
2 VAN TOMME Tessa
3 CORTVRINT Perrine
4  VIGNERON Lena

DIV 4 A ESPOIR
Place NOM

1 FLECHEUX Nadia
2 PERSYN Anne-Lise

CLUB

HERSEAUX
ATH

CLUB

HERSEAUX
MONS
MOUSCRON
HERSEAUX
ATH

ATH

MONS

CLUB

ATH

ATH

ATH

MONS

CLUB

MONS
MOUSCRON

ND Saut 1

14.00
14.00

ND Saut 1

16.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

ND Saut 1

14.00

14.00

13.00

10.00

ND Saut 1

14.00
15.00

NF Saut 1

12.77
12.33

NF Saut 1

14.87
14.24
13.67
12.54
12.90
12.53
12.67

NF Saut 1

13.20

12.80

11.76

0.00

NF Saut 1

12.80
13.70

ND Saut2 NF Saut2 Saut

14.00
14.00

ND Saut 2

16.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

ND Saut 2

14.00

14.00

13.00

10.00

ND Saut 2

14.00
15.00

12.94
13.10

NF Saut 2

14.77
14.00
13.97
12.44
12.76
12.36
13.00

NF Saut 2

13.14

12.73

11.73

0.00

NF Saut 2

13.10
13.87

12.94
13.10

Saut

14.87
14.24
13.97
12.54
12.90
12.53
13.00

Saut

13.20

12.80

11.76

0.00

Saut

13.10
13.87

ND Barres NF Barres

15.00
14.00

ND Barres

16.00
14.50
14.50
15.50
14.00
14.00
14.50

ND Barres

14.50

14.00

13.50

10.00

ND Barres

14.50
14.50

13.15
12.25

NF Barres

14.25
13.30
12.85
13.95
11.75
11.50
12.40

NF Barres

13.15
11.35
10.25
0.00

NF Barres

13.55
12.05

ND Poutre NF Poutre ND Sol

14.50
14.50

ND Poutre

16.00
15.50
15.50
14.50
14.50
14.00
13.50

ND Poutre

14.00

14.50

14.50

14.50

ND Poutre

14.50
14.50

11.67
11.20

NF Poutre

14.14
12.14
12.40
10.47
12.60
12.83
10.14

NF Poutre

11.97

12.53

10.37

11.94

NF Poutre

13.07
11.80

15.00
16.00

ND Sol

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
14.50
15.50

ND Sol

15.50

16.00

14.50

15.50

ND Sol

16.00
15.50

NF Sol

13.50
14.25

NF Sol

14.80
14.05
14.10
14.60
14.30
13.50
13.50

NF Sol

14.70

14.95

12.85

12.80

NF Sol

14.35
14.00

TOTAL

51.26
50.80

TOTAL

58.06
53.73
53.32
51.56
51.55
50.36
49.04

TOTAL

53.02

51.63

45.23

24.74

TOTAL

54.07
51.72
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~N o o0 b~ W

Place

© 00 N o o B~ W N PP

I e
N N PO

Place

~N o o b~ W N P

NICOLAS Amélie
LARDINOIS Meryl

CUARDENS Amandine
DARDENNE Charlotte
WINANT Pauline

DIV 4 A JUNIOR
NOM

VAN BELLEGEM Aline
SAIDANE Lara
DEDONDER Caroline
ANDRIEU Justine
PARENT Molly
PAREIN Estelle
MPELE Cannelle
TILQUIN Camille
SAMAILLE Neige
THIRY Laurie

THI ROT Hélene
TEICHMANN Louise
FOGLIA Amandine

DIV 4 A SENIOR
NOM

OPBROUCK Julie
MOSS Elodie

VAN BELLEGEM Anais
DOUTRELUIGNE Tiffany
MARAGLIANO Elodie
BOTILDE Caroline
LEGRAND Cécile

PRESLES
MONTIGNIES
ATH
HOUDENG
MONS

CLUB

HERSEAUX
PRESLES
PRESLES
TOURNA
ATH
HOUDENG
MOUSCRON
ATH
MOUSCRON
BEAUMONT
PRESLES
ATH

ATH

CLUB

MOUSCRON
MOUSCRON
HERSEAUX
MOUSCRON
MOUSCRON
RANSART
TOURNA

15.00
15.00

14.00

15.00
13.00

ND Saut 1

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

ND Saut 1

16.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

14.17
13.93

13.37

13.40
11.77

NF Saut 1

14.17
15.20
15.00
13.43
13.84
14.33
14.33
13.80
14.36
13.46
13.83
0.00

0.00

NF Saut 1

15.30
14.33
14.57
14.43
14.17
14.04
13.97

15.00
15.00

14.00

15.00
13.00

ND Saut 2

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

ND Saut 2

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00

13.93
13.70

13.13

13.47
11.94

NF Saut 2

14.67
15.50
14.96
13.63
14.07
13.76
15.20
14.04
14.76
13.63
13.97
0.00

0.00

NF Saut 2

15.37
15.43
14.80
14.97
14.87
14.04
14.17

14.17
13.93

13.37
13.47
11.94

Saut

14.67
15.50
15.00
13.63
14.07
14.33
15.20
14.04
14.76
13.63
13.97
0.00

0.00

Saut

15.37
15.43
14.80
14.97
14.87
14.04
14.17

15.00
14.50

14.00

14.50
14.50

ND Barres

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
14.50
16.00
14.50
15.00
14.50
14.00
14.50
10.00
10.00

ND Barres

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
16.00
14.50

13.55
11.60

9.95

9.65
9.45

NF Barres

15.40
15.10
15.00
14.60
13.30
13.85
12.95
11.75
11.45
11.70
12.95
0.00

0.00

NF Barres

15.55
14.60
14.95
15.05
13.90
14.35
12.35

14.50
14.50

14.50

14.50
13.50

ND Poutre

16.00
16.00
15.50
15.50
15.00
15.00
14.50
14.50
15.50
14.50
15.50
10.00
10.00

ND Poutre

16.00
16.00
15.50
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50

11.17
11.77

11.90

10.20
10.04

NF Poutre

14.80
13.63
12.73
13.60
12.83
11.70
11.17
12.64
12.07
10.70
11.33
0.00

0.00

NF Poutre

12.84
14.40
14.07
14.44
14.40
13.57
14.04

14.50
15.00

16.00

16.00
14.00

ND Sol

15.50
15.50
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
16.00
14.50
10.00
10.00

ND Sol

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
16.00
16.00
16.00

12.75
14.05

14.45

13.85
11.20

NF Sol

14.55
14.05
14.20
14.55
15.20
14.50
14.70
15.40
14.20
14.55
11.15
0.00

0.00

NF Sol

15.40
14.50
15.00
14.15
14.85
14.45
15.35

51.64
51.35

49.67
47.17
42.63

TOTAL

59.42
58.28
56.93
56.38
55.40
54.38
54.02
53.83
52.48
50.58
49.40
0.00

0.00

TOTAL

59.16
58.93
58.82
58.61
58.02
56.41
55.91
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10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
17
17
17
17

DEPRIESTRE Coralyne
ABSIL Lara

PRIEM Maité

DUPUIS Coralie
BOSSART Manon
THIROT Marie
VANDERMEIREN Elodie
RENARD Emilie
PAERMENTIER Sarah
CORNET Juliette
DECORNE Pauline
JANON llona

CIRASA Deborah
COUTIER Sophie

MOUSCRON
TOURNA
MOUSCRON
HOUDENG
ATH
PRESLES
TOURNA
TOURNA
MONTIGNIES
ATH
TOURNA
MOUSCRON

HOUDENG
TOURNAI

15.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

13.40
13.60
13.97
14.80
14.27
14.37
13.63
13.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

14.47
13.60
14.07
14.90
14.70
14.10
13.87
13.63
14.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.47
13.60
14.07
14.90
14.70
14.37
13.87
13.63
14.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.50
16.00
14.50
16.00
16.00
16.00
14.50
15.50
15.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

14.30
14.50
12.50
12.30
13.15
13.60
12.00
13.30
11.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.50
15.50
16.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
15.50
14.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

11.60
12.74
13.90
12.77
11.17
11.73
13.57
11.53
12.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
16.000;
15.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

15.30
14.55
14.60
14.25
15.20
13.85
13.70
14.00
13.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

55.67
55.39
55.07
54.22
54.22
53.55
53.14
52.46
51.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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